
Date Day    & Class VI VII VIII IX X XII
4/22/2024 Monday Science Maths English Maths Science English

4/23/2024 Tuesday Hindi English Maths Hindi Hindi Phy./B.St.

4/24/2024 Wednesday Maths Sanskrit Sanskrit Science Maths Maths/Bio/Acc.

4/25/2024 Thursday Social Studies Social Studies Science English Social Studies Hindi

4/26/2024 Friday English Hindi Hindi Social Studi English Chem/Eco

4/27/2024 Saturday Sanskrit Science Social Studies ***** ***** P. E./IP

Periodic Test -  I 'B' (Std VI to X &XII)  'I' - XI               
Date Day    & Class VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

7/1/2024 Monday Science Maths English Maths Science Chem./B.St. English

7/2/2024 Tuesday Hindi English Maths Hindi Hindi English Phy./B.St.

7/3/2024 Wednesday Maths Sanskrit Sanskrit Science Maths Maths/Bio/Eco Maths/Bio/Acc.

7/4/2024 Thursday Social Studies Social Studies Science English Social Studies Hindi Hindi

7/5/2024 Friday English Hindi Hindi Social Studi English Phy/Acc. Chem/Eco

7/6/2024 Saturday Sanskrit Science Social Studies ***** ***** P. E./IP P. E./IP

Periodic Test - II (Std VI to XII)                                    

Date Day   & Class VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
8/20/2024 Tuesday Science Maths English Maths Science Chem./B.St. English

8/21/2024 Wednesday Hindi English Maths Hindi Hindi English Phy./B.St.

8/22/2024 Thursday Maths Sanskrit Sanskrit Science Maths Maths/Bio/Eco Maths/Bio/Acc.

8/23/2024 Friday Social Studies Social Studies Science English Social Studies Hindi Hindi

8/24/2024 Saturday English Hindi Hindi Social Studi English Phy/Acc. Chem/Eco

8/27/2024 Tuesday Sanskrit Science Social Studies ***** ***** P. E./IP P. E./IP

Term I Exam - September 16th                       
Periodic Test - III (Std VI to XII)                   
Date Day     & Class VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

11/18/2024 Monday Science Maths English Maths Science Chem./B.St. English

11/19/2024 Tuesday Hindi English Maths Hindi Hindi English Phy./B.St.

11/20/2024 Wednesday Maths Sanskrit Sanskrit Science Maths Maths/Bio/Eco Maths/Bio/Acc.

11/21/2024 Thursday Social Studies Social Studies Science English Social Studies Hindi Hindi

11/22/2024 Friday English Hindi Hindi Social Studi English Phy/Acc. Chem/Eco

11/23/2024 Saturday Sanskrit Science Social Studies ***** ***** P. E./IP P. E./IP

                                Periodic Test - IV (Std VI to X)
Date Day   & Class VI VII VIII IX XI

1/6/2025 Monday Science Maths English Maths Chem./B.St.

1/7/2025 Tuesday Hindi English Maths Hindi English

1/8/2025 Wednesday Maths Sanskrit Sanskrit Science Maths/Bio/Eco

1/9/2025 Thursday Social Studies Social Studies Science English Hindi

1/10/2025 Friday English Hindi Hindi Social Studi Phy/Acc.

1/11/2025 Saturday Sanskrit Science Social Studies ***** P. E./IP

Pre Board for X and XII  December 09th                                         
Term II Exam - February 17th                    

Periodic Test - I 'A' (Std. VI to X & XII)     



                                                   


